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HAN-ECO MODULAR 10B

16-pol16A

19410142601

Stiftinsats Han-Eco Modular 14-pol skruv

e Termoplast kapor
 Viktreducerad

« Integrerad kabelférskruvning

« |P65

« Han-Modular platser (4st)

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

TEKNISK DATA
Anslutning
Typ
Poltal
Ledararea min
Ledararea max
Mérkstrém
Markspanning
Material
IP-klass
Temperaturomrade fran
Temperaturomrade till

Godkidnnanden

Skruvanslutning

Hane

16+=

0,75 mm?
2,5 mm?

16 A

500 V
Polykarbonat
P65

-40°C
125°C

CSA, UL

Pushing Performance
Since 1945
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